Martin Committee of the			-				
NATIONAL Assessment Centre 5	services :	Ja-ros;	4, 2		90		
	Job description		Date &	Time Completed		Done by	
Rei Nu. NA/CTI22007314/13	SAS e-filing				!		
Veh No. 8 MD 39966.	E-mail (widen Shre, A	(C 2hrs)			1		
D.O.A: 30/07/22 1540	i-Motor Claim Fo				İ		
	i-Motor W/O (With		"P 4hrs)		1		
OD : (P) Peporting Only	I-Photo Uploaded			·	 		
	Assessment/Survey				†		
TP hsurer:	Ass't Report by Fax		Owner	Wksp	-		
	Ass t Report of Line		Tol:		Fax:		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (216 216006	INC (on-INC ()			
	11624804.	INC (Tel:	M-1(4C ())	
Owner / Driver: (1./	1	Cover	Time: (
Policy No: () Period	1; (Da	,	COVE	Time:			
Confirmed by : (te-Est Status (WO):		% P.		-100%]		
	rranty: YES ()/		/0, 1.	21-7770. 11.00			
		1	-				
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000		range se	25/28/4/5				the same of the same of
General Remarks:	DOMESTICAL SPACES		15,728	Barrey'Ara Agai		-	
) Walk-In Costonur : Customer's information	ation strictly Confider	ntial & Stri	ctly NO	rater of repaire	T.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer U	URGENTLY.						
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: Y	YES () / NO () ; To	wing C	io. ()
BURNESS OF THE SECOND STREET, TH	AVES ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY OF	Standard.	that ex	Time Completed	in the	Done b	У
Wit 2.5.11 MAY 1997 1997			Deles	Timo Completed	\$	Done b	У
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Cou	artesy Car ()		: Deles	Tirno Compterad	\$ 194	Done b	У
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cou QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	ertesy Car ()		D _P te&	Tirje Çomple'''d	\$	Done b	У
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cou QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	ertesy Car ()		Dayes	Tirio Completud		Doneb	у
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cou QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	ertesy Car ()		Deves	Tirjo Comple vd		Done	y ,
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	ertesy Car ()		Deles	Tirio Completud		Doneb	,
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Cou 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	ertesy Car ()	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	Dates	Tirje Completud		Doneb	у
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	ertesy Car ()		Daves	Tirrio Completud		Doneb	у
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	ertesy Car ()	**************************************	Dates	Tirje Completud		Doneb	,
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	ertesy Car ()		Daves	Tirrio Completud		Done	,
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	ertesy Car ()		Dates	Tirrio Completud		Done	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury :	() () ()	De-K			- 6. 2	Anit (S)	. Ame (s
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	() () () () ()	voice Pre	Barado	n Checklist	- 6. 2		· Amt (\$
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date Time Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions	() () () () () ()	Voice Pro	par a Uo Reportin	n Checklist	(\$30)	Anit (S)	· Amt (\$
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Onfe/Time Actions Actions Injury:	Intesy Car () () () () () () () () () ()	Voice Pre	para Uo Reportin Assessme	n Checklist (530): at (5100): IN	C (\$50) \$40/\$45	Anit (S)	· Amt (\$
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Onfe/Time Actions Actions Injury:	Intesy Car () () () () () () () () () ()	Voice Pre AR: Acciden OA: Damage FF: Towing FF: Follow-	paration Reporting Assessment School	n Checklist s (530); nt (5100); INcurvey urvey (Resurvey)	C (\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	Anit (S)	. Ame (s
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Onfe/Time Actions Actions Injury: Injur	() () () () () () () () () ()	Voice Pre AR: Acciden DA: Damage FF: Towing FT: Follow-1 For claiming	paratio Reportin Assessme fee hrough Si hrough S	n Checklist (530): at (5100): IN	C (\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005)	Anit (S)	· Aint (1
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : Onfe/Time Actions Infinite Particulars river/Owner: ontact No:	() () () () () () () () () ()	Voice Pre AR: Acciden DA: Damage FF: Towing FT: Follow-1 FT: Follow-1 FO: Claiming TR: Re-iuspe	Paratio Paratio Reportin Assessme Fee Phrough S Phrough S Resinst IN	n Checklist g (\$30); ent (\$100); INcorrecy urvey (Resurvey) C Only (wef 10 Jan	C (\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	Anit (S)	. Ame (s
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time: Actions is an action of the pair contact No:	Intesy Car () () () () () () () () () ()	Voice Pre AR: Acciden DA: Damage FF: Towing FT: Follow-1 FO: Claiming TR: Re-insp NI: Idao DA NTUC Addit	Paratio Reportin Assessme Fee Prough S Prough S Reinst IN etion + SMRT	n Checklist g (\$30); ent (\$100); INcorrecy urvey (Resurvey) G Only (wef 10 Jan.) Survey	C (\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75	Anit (S)	· Aint (1
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time: Actions: () () () () () () () () () (() () () () () () () () () ()	Voice Pre AR: Acciden DA: Damage FF: Towing FT: Follow-1 FO: Claiming TR: Re-iusp NI: Idao DA NTUC Addit OD*	Paratio Reportin Assessme Foc Prough S Trough S	n Checklist g (\$30); ent (\$100); INcorrecy corvey (Resurvey) C Only (wef 10 Jan Survey icos:-	(\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75 \$160	'Anic (S)'	. Ame (s
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time: Actions inimant's Particulars tiver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	() () () () () () () () () ()	Voice Pre AR: Acciden DA: Damage FF: Towing FT: Follow-1 For claiming TR: Re-insp N1: Idao DA NTUC Addit OD* *NS: Courtes *NS: Courtes	Paration Assessme For Phrough S Phrough S Relast IN etion + SMRT Ional Serv	n Checklist s (\$30); nt (\$100); INc urvey urvey (Resurvey) C Only (wef 10 Jan Survey ioos:-	C (\$\$0) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75 \$160	'Anic (S)'	. Ame (s
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time: Actions Actions is mane's Particulars tiver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	() () () () () () () () () ()	Voice Pre AR: Acciden DA: Damage FF: Towing FT: Follow-1 For claiming TR: Re-insp NI: Idao DA NTUC Addit OD! *NS: Courter *NS: Courter *NS: Repair	parn Ho Reportin Assessme Through S Resinst IN etion + SMRT Ional Serv y Cer / Tp To-ordina pair Inspe	n Checklist (S30); at (S100); IN urvey urvey (Resurvey) C Only (wef 10 Jan Survey icos:- (Allowance tion	(\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75 \$160	'Anic(S)'	· Amt (\$
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time: Actions Actions iver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): diditors! Comments:	() () () () () () () () () ()	Valce Pre AR: Acciden DA: Damage FF: Towing FT: Follow-1 FOI claiming TR: Re-lusp N1: Idao DA NTUC Addit OD: N5: Courles N6: Repair N7: Post Re *N8: DV / C TP (N11): T	paratio Repordin Assessme Foe hrough Si hrough Si rough S	n Checklist s (\$30); nt (\$100); INc urvey urvey (Resurvey) C Only (wef 10 Jan Survey ioos:-	(\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$200\$) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25 \$5	Anic (S)	. Amt \s
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date Time Actions Lumant's Particulars: Contact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	() () () () () () () () () ()	Voice Pre AR: Acciden DA: Damage FF: Towing FT: Follow-1 FO: Claiming TR: Re-insp N1: Idao DA NTUC Addit OD: *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re *N8: DV / C	paratio Repordin Assessme Foe hrough Si hrough Si rough S	Checklist (S30); at (\$100); INt arvey arvey (Resurvey) Conly (wef 10 Jan Survey ioos:- (Allowance don duon duon dion dion	C (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$200\$) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$3 \$20 \$30	Anic (S)	Y Amt (5

SN092281000E / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 01/08/2022 19:34 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Roslinda Binte A. Wahab VERSION: 1 (01/08/2022 19:34 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability

- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies,

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission

Reported by

Date of Accident

Exact Location of Accident

Additional Location Information

Country/State of Loss

01/08/2022 19:34 (SGT)

30/07/2022 15:40 (SGT)

Singapore

CTE TWDS CITY B4 BALESTIER RD

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SMD3996G

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

Company Reg No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

PH CAR RENTAL

5XXXX411E

yeoh2178@gmail.com

(Phone) +65-90098538

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

Toyota

ALTIS

Private hire

No - Claiming third party

Private hire

Auto

1598

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Policy Number / Cover Note Number

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

DMHCSNA00013442100

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

Date Of Birth

Occupation

YEOH WEE JONG SXXXX921A 22/11/1974

Outdoor

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address

Address Address complement

Postcode Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

Chain Collision Clear Dry

No

Yes

No

Yes

2

No

3

02/11/1996

Male

#08-210

680564

No

No

Hirer

25 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

BLK 564 CHOA CHU KANG ST 52

(Phone) +65-96226163

yeoh2178@gmail.com

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? Translator's name

Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email

Original language used in the statement

PASSENGER 1

Name Gender WAYNE Male

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? Police Station Name Police Station Phone No. Alt. Police Station Phone No.

Police Station Address

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

Yes

Traffic Police

(Phone) +65-65470000 (Fax) +65-65474900

10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Yes No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SNG2480G Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Private car Name of Driver LEE MENG CHONG Contact Number (Phone) +65-97416260 Address Address complement Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number SKV3983Y Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Private car Name of Driver Contact Number Address Address complement Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person YEOH WEE JONG Gender Male Phone No Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained **NECK & BACK** Injured person in which vehicle? SMD3996G Were seat belts worn? Yes Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (I) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

PH CAR RENTAL Blk 28 Defu Lane 10 #01-140, Singapore 539209 M: +65 8458 3863 / 9622 6163

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Sketch Plan

cribe Circumstances of the Accident	
_	
Ø	
- O	
2	
P	
1054 L	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	- G
	P

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Blk 28 Defu Lane 10 #01-140, Singapore 539209

M: +65 8458 3863 / 9622 6163

Policy holder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

olym 01/08/20

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel





. . . .

Police Station Of Origin:

Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

1 of 3

Report No. T/20220801/7035

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ate/Time Report Made: 1/08/2022 14:50		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars			
	Informant: VEE JONG		Address: 564 CHOA CHU KANG STREET 52 #08-210 SINGAR 680564		
	/ ID No.: O / S74759:	21A	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 96226163		
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	ΈN	Email: YEOH2178@GMAIL.COM		
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 22/11/1974	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese		Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: self employed		Driving Licence Inform Class:	ation: Date of Expiry:		

General Infor	mation of the Acci	dent		
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 30/07/2022 15:40	Type of Location Straight Road
Location:	16.5			
CENTRAL EX	XPRESSWAY			
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Moderate
Type of Collis Between Mov	sion: ving Vehicles - Head	i To Rear		Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
SKV3983Y	Car					0
SMD3996G	Car					0
SNG2480G	Car					0





2 of 3

Report No. T/20220801/7035

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	n Involved					
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestrian	ns Injured: NIL		Use of Pe	edestrian C	ross	ing: NA
Driver				///		
Name	YEOH WEE JONG			ID No.		S7475921A
Related Vehicle	SMD3996G (Car)			Contact	No.	96226163
Hospital/Clinic	LONDON (MH) CLINIC & SURGERY		RGERY	Class of Driving Licence Expiry	Str.	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL	NIL Date		1	VIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	02	Degree o	of S	Serio	us

Brief Details.

I was travelling along CTE towards City before balestier road exit on 30/07/2022 at about 3.40pm with my vehicle number SMD3996G. Due to the vehicle in front slow down and stop, I follow thur and stop my vehicle. Suddenly Vehicle bearing car plate number SNG2480G collided onto my rear causing my car to move forward and collided into vehicle number SKV3983Y. We alighted to exchange particulars and left the scene after that. I wish to state that I suffered from neck and back injuries after the accident. I went to see a doctor and was given a 2 days MC. That's all.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 3 of 3 Report No. T/20220801/7035

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan			
Informant is	not able	to provide	sketch

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 01/08/2022 14:50
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / ANG YI TING, STEPHANIE Contact No.: 65476414	Classification Of Case:

VEHICLE NO: SMD39969	MAKE & MODEL : Toyota AHIS (AUTO) MANUAL
DATE OF ACCIDENT	30 / 07 / 2022 °CC 1598
TIME OF ACCIDENT	3.40 AM (PM)
LOCATION OF ACCIDENT	Cte towards city before balestier toad!
EXACT PURPOSE USED AT TIME OF ACCIDENT	The first contraction and
NAME OF OWNER	PH Car Donial
TO DECOMPOSE OF THE PARTY OF TH	gmail-com Office MOBILE 90098538
NRIC /	53404411E
CLAIM TYPE	
FLEET POLICY.	OD / THIRD PARTY / REPORTING ONLY
INSURANCE CO.	YES (NO ?
TYPE OF COVERAGE	CHINA
	Comprehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft
POLICY NO.	DMHCSNA 00013442100
NAME OF DRIVER	AS ABOVE / IF NO. Yeon Wee Jong
DATE OF BIRTH	S7475921A
ANY PASSENGER	22 / 11 / 1974
NAME OF PASSENGER	VES/10 : 01
GENDER OF PASSENGER	Wayne (81516555)
OCCUPATION	Outdoor / Index
DATE OF DRIVING PASS	02 / 11 / 1996
GENDER	Male / Temate
CONTACT NO.	
EMAIL	Mobile, 96226163 Office. Home.
ADDRESS	yeoh 2178 @ gmail com
DOES DRIVER OWN OTHER VEHICLES?	BIK 564 choa Chu kang street 52 #08-210 (S) 680564
	NO / H yes : Reg No. 1 INSURER
RELATIONSHIP	Employee / If No.
WEATHER CONDITION ROAD SURFACE	Clear / Raining / Other
ANY INJURIES	Ory / Wet / Other.
CONTACT NO.	No / (f yes): Who?
POLICE REPORT NOTICE OF INTENDED PROSECUTION GIVEN	No / If yes . Where?
VEHICLE B NO.	1 120, 1110,
NAME	SNG2480 G Any Passenger - unknown - Lee Meng Chong
CONTACT NO.	9741 6260
VEHICLE C NO.	SKV3983Y Any Passenger -NA-
VEHICLE D NO.	Any Passenger
VEHICLE E NO	Any Passenger :
VEHICLE F NO	Any Passenger
ANY WITNESS	my rassenger
WITNESS CONTACT NO.	
WAS THERE ANY VIDEO CAPTURE? WAS THERE ANY AUDIO RECORDED?	YES / NO
SCENE ACCIDENT PHOTOS TAKEN?	YES /NO
**WORKSHOP:	XP57/000
TO T	Lee Brothers Automotive Pte. Ltd
Haye you been approach by unknown person	
laye you been approach by make and re-	



中国太平保险 (新加坡) 有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Motor Hire Car

MZ406L/B

SN N

AN0715A

Cov. Type:T

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Trid-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMHCSNA00013442100

Engine No.: 3ZZ4954641

Cha. No.:MR053ZEE106162209

Index Mark and Registration

Number of Vehicle

SMD3996G

2. Name of Policy Holder

PH CAR RENTAL

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

07/11/2021

Excess Sect. II

\$\$1,500.00

(00:00:00)

Excess Sect.II (Outside Singapore).

\$\$3,000.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

06/11/2022

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

As per Named Driver(s) stated below.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitations as to use:*

(1) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(2) Use for social domestic pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover

Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: Moses Chia Wen Jye Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory



PH CAR RENTAL

Blk 28 Defu Lane 10 #01-140, Singapore 539209

M: +65 8458 3863 / 9622 6163 phcarrental7@gmail.com

Specialist In: Private Hire Car Rental 私召车出租

NO 191122

VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT

IRER'S PARTICULARS \ /We	YEOH WEE JONG	11CNO: 5747593	×1A
Different From Section 1 of		I/C No.: 57475 9 3	163
reby confirm having agreeed to hire this ntal fees as shown below and I agree that damaged coused to the said vehicle and ent of the Vehicle being CONFISCATEI t such damage or loss is coused by negli- d printed.	s day from Messrs PH CAR RENT at I shall be responsible for the fist i shall be responsible to pay Mess D or any loss resulting from THEF	AL the undermentioned NEW / US payment of \$2,000.00 / \$3,000.00 srs PH CAR RENTAL the value of T or DESTRUCTION of the said v	ED Vehicles at the for any loss and / the vehicle in the ehicle whether or
Vehicle Redg. No. 車號 ≤M	D3996 G	(Diesel (Petrol)	
Section 1 Hirer's And / Or Driver's Partic		日期及取車日期 Date & Time Out: 0109 → 日期及還車時間	031- 9.00A
Name 名 YEOH WEE Address 地址 BN 564 CHC	JONG A CHU KANG STR.5	Date & Time in: 2 天數 Days @ \$	
#08-210	SE. 680 564	星期 Weeks @ \$	
翼駛執照 Dr/Licence No: I/C No: S子4	45 Tel No:	月 Months@\$	
軟件日期	Date of Birth 12 4 1974	Nett-Total	
Replacement Veh. Redg. No.	(Diesel / Petrol)	Deposit	
日期及取車日期 Date & Time Out:		Refund	
日期及還車時間 Date & Time in:		Balance To Pay	
* Note: A repossession fee of \$100.00 will b	e charged on repossess vehicles	Cash / Cheque	
TICES: ACCIDENT EXCESS: 5	G 9BELLOW	出車油箱 Fuel Tank OUT E 1 1 3	1 5 3 7 2 8 4 8 F
AND IN EXPERIENCED DRIVERS.		加額費用 Total Additional Charges	
請注逐水箱里时水及引擎里的黑油必算天檢 Please Check Radiator Water & Engine		~ W	
半途門由不足。 優美論起等。 若漢股務者等 Extra charges are required for those vel	品付額外費用 hicle that run out of petrol, lost of key an	PH CAR R	
Onterest rate of 1.5% will be charged on	overdue payment	Singapore :	539209
	IMPORTANT!	M: +65 8458 3863	/ 0622 616

i / We hereby accept the terms and conditions herein and overleaf which i have read and understand or have been read over and explain to me and understood by me, I / We hereby declare that the particulars of the Hirer and licence given above are correct in every respect and that i am the holder of a valid driving licence enabing me to drive the above-mentioned vehicle and not disqualified from driving.

Remarks...

Signature of Hirer 水和青菱名